Confirmed GCSE Timetable — June 2024

Exam Code Exam title Exam Code Exam title
1hr 45 8062/13 Religious Studies — Christianity 1r::ri5 AQA 8261/W Drama
Thu 9 May 09:00 mins AQA 13:00 1hr 45
8062/15 Religious Studies - Islam mins Edexcel 1URO Urdu Listening / Reading
1;::155 AQA 8461/1 F/H Biology Paper 1
Fri 10 May 09:00 1hr 15
mins AQA 8464/B1 F/H Combined Science Biology Paper 1
) lhr 45 English Literature ) lhr 15 . '
Mon 13 May 09:00 mins AQA 8702/1 Shakespeare and 19% century novel 13:00 mins OCR R184 Contemporary issues in sport
1hr 20 ) ) . 1hr30 . ) L .
09:00 ) AQA 8658 F French Listening / Reading F . OCR 1204/01 Business 1: business activity, marketing
mins mins
Tue 14 May 1hr 45 13:00 1hr 45 and people
09:00 mins AQA 8658 H French Listening / Reading H mins Edexcel 1CNO Chinese Listening / Reading
1hr 15 ) S o 1hr 30 )
Wed 15 May 09:00 mins Edexcel 1HI0 11 History - Medicine in Britain 13:00 mins OCR 1277/01 Computer Systems — Written paper
1hr 30 ) 1hr 45 . .
Thu 16 May 09:00 mins Edexcel 1MAL 1 F/H Mathematics Non calc 13:00 mins AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies Paper 2
09:00 1;::155 AQA 8462/1 F/H Chemistry Paper 1 1hr 30
Fri 17 May 1hr 15 13:00 mins AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1
09:00 mins AQA 8464/C1 F/H Combined Science Chemistry Paper 1
2hr1 English Li 2
Mon 20 May | 0g:00 | 212 AQA 8702/2 nglish Literature Paper
mins Modern texts and poetry
1hr 15 1:]:“350 OCR 1277/02 Computational thinking, algorithms and
Tues 21 May 09:00 mins OCR RO67 Enterprise and Marketing Concepts 13:00 1hr 25 programming
) Edexcel 1URO Urdu Writing
mins
1lhr4
r::n:’ AQA 8463/1 F/H Physics Paper 1 .
Wed 22 May 09:00 1hr 15 13:00 mins Edexcel 1CNO Chinese Writing
mins AQA 8464/P1 F/H Combined Science Physics Paper 1
1hr )
Thu 23 May 09:00 45mins AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1
1hr .
09:00 AQA 8658 French Writing F
Fri 24 May 1hr
09:00 ) AQA 8658 French Writing H
15mins
HALF TERM
Exam Code Exam title Exam Code Exam title
1hr 30 )
Mon 03 Jun 09:00 mins Edexcel 1MA1 2 F/H Mathematics Calc
1hr 20 _— ) ) ) )
09:00 mins AQA 8698 F Spanish Listening / Reading F 1hr 45 History — Superpower relations
Tue 04 Jun 1 hr 45 13:00 mins Edexcel 1HIO 2R
09:00 mins AQA 8698 H Spanish Listening /Reading H History — Early Elizabethan England
1 1 Busi 2: i fi
Wed 05 Jun | 0g:00 | ‘N30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 1300 | 30 OCR 1204/02  Business 2: operations, finance and
mins mins influences on business - Written Paper
Thu 06 Jun 09:00 1;::155 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 CONTINGENCY PERIOD
1lhr4
13:00 hf > AQA 8461/2 F/H Biology Paper 2
) mins
Fri 07 Jun
1hr 15 . ) .
13:00 mins AQA 8464/B2 F/H Combined Science Biology Paper 2
13:00 1lhr AQA 8698 F Spanish Writing F
Mon 10 J 09:00 1hr 30 Ed | 1MA1 3 F/H Math tics Cal lhr 15
on 2LJun : mins exce athematics Lalc 13:00 | AQA 8698 H Spanish Writing H
1hr 30 - L L
13:00 mins OCR R093 Creative iMedia in the media industry
09:00 1r::ri5 AQA 8462/2 F/H Chemistry Paper 2 1hr 20
Tue 11 Jun 13:00 mins Edexcel 1HIO 31 History — Weimar and Nazi Germany
09:00 1:]:”155 AQA 8464/C2 F/H Combined Science Chemistry Paper 2
1lhr4
r::nSS AQA 8688 Polish Listening / Reading
Wed 12 Jun 13:00 1hr 45
mins Edexcel 1PGO Portuguese Listening / Reading
Thu 13 Jun CONTINGENCY PERIOD
1lhr4
1hr30 13:00 :}:nf AQA 8463/2 F/H Physics Paper 2
Fri 14 Jun 09:00 mins AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 1hr 15
13:00 mins AQA 8464/P2 H/F Combined Science Physics Paper 2
1hr 15 - )
Mon 17 Jun 13:00 mins Edugas C660-U30-1 Music Listening
lhr1
r::n:’ AQA 8688 Polish Writing
Tue 18 Jun 09:00 2hr Edugas C600U-10 Design and Technology 13:00
1hr 20 -
) Edexcel 1PGO Portuguese Writing
mins
Thu 20 Jun 09:00 1hr 20 Edugas 5409UBO-1 Hospitality and Catering

Contingency Day -There are three contingency days this year. Students are expected to be available on these days and up to 26" June. Exam Boards can invoke their contingency plans up to and
including the Contingency days if any of the earlier exams are compromised on a local or national basis. Any students who miss a re-scheduled exam will receive a mark of zero.
Dates: Thursday 6% June 2024 (pm) Thursday 13% June 2024 (pm) Wednesday 26% June 2024
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